Campeonato EH infantil de invierno 24-25
Irun, 22 - 23/2/2025

Prueba 1 Masc., 800m Libre Infantil Masculino
22/02/2025 Resultados
Clasificacién AN Tiempo
14 afos
1. LOPEZ COLAS Jon Ander 11 Amaya C.D. 9:42.16
100m: 1:07.55 1:07.55 300m: 3:36.39 1:14.50 500m: 6:04.82 1:14.09 700m: 8:31.72 1:12.51
200m: 2:21.89 1:14.34 400m: 4:50.73 1:14.34 600m: 7:19.21 1:14.39 800m: 9:42.16 1:10.44
2. IRAOLA AMEZTOQY Harriet 11 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 9:44.91
100m: 1:09.37 1:09.37 300m: 3:36.97 1:13.97 500m: 6:05.03 1:13.66 700m: 8:33.34 1:13.93
200m: 2:23.00 1:13.63 400m: 4:51.37 1:14.40 600m: 7:19.41 1:14.38 800m: 9:44.91 1:11.57
3. DIEGUEZ MOCOROA Victor 11  Anaitasuna S.C.D.R. 10:09.21
100m: 1:10.40 1:10.40 300m: 3:41.19 1:16.54 500m: 6:16.81 1:17.99 700m: 8:53.91 1:18.60
200m: 2:24.65 1:14.25 400m: 4:58.82 1:17.63 600m: 7:35.31 1:18.50 800m: 10:09.21 1:15.30
4. PUERTAS RIVAS Aratz 11  C.N. Judizmendi 10:22.23
100m: 1:14.56 1:14.56 300m: 3:53.62 1:18.98 500m: 6:31.20 1:18.38 700m: 9:07.21 1:17.60
200m: 2:34.64 1:20.08 400m: 5:12.82 1:19.20 600m: 7:49.61 1:18.41 800m: 10:22.23 1:15.02
5. GALDOS EGANA Xabi 11  Alofia Mendi K.E. 10:26.63
100m: 1:14.23 1:14.23 300m: 3:52.57 1:19.03 500m: 6:31.18 1:18.86 700m: 9:08.65 1:18.60
200m: 2:33.54 1:19.31 400m: 5:12.32 1:19.75 600m: 7:50.05 1:18.87 800m: 10:26.63 1:17.98
6. FDZ. DE RETANA GONZALEZ DE HER1DIA .C.N. Judizmendi 10:39.05
100m: 1:15.61 1:15.61 300m: 3:56.74 1:19.98 500m: 6:39.28 1:21.36 700m: 9:22.26 1:21.34
200m: 2:36.76 1:21.15 400m: 5:17.92 1:21.18 600m: 8:00.92 1:21.64 800m: 10:39.05 1:16.79
7. EIZAGIRRE SUBINAS Unai 11  Zarautz Balea I.K. 10:55.62
100m: 1:17.47 1:17.47 300m: 4:03.26 1:23.62 500m: 6:49.68 1:23.39 700m: 9:34.38 1:21.74
200m: 2:39.64 1:22.17 400m: 5:26.29 1:23.03 600m: 8:12.64 1:22.96 800m: 10:55.62 1:21.24
15 afios
1. SOBRIDO MOSCOSO Alain 10 Amaya C.D. 8:41.15
100m: 1:01.51 1:01.51 300m: 3:12.41 1:05.53 500m: 5:24.80 1:06.27 700m: 7:36.71 1:06.03
200m: 2:06.88 1:05.37 400m: 4:18.53 1:.06.12 600m: 6:30.68 1:05.88 800m: 8:41.15 1:.04.44
2. CERRO VILLANUEVA Pablo 10 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXl 9:02.97
100m: 1:04.57 1:04.57 300m: 3:21.93 1:08.88 500m: 5:39.91 1:08.47 700m: 7:56.70 1:08.05
200m: 2:13.05 1:08.48 400m: 4:31.44 1:09.51 600m: 6:48.65 1:08.74 800m: 9:02.97 1:06.27
3. ALBERDI LARREATEGUI Aaron 10 Zarautz Balea |.K. 9:28.77
100m: 1:06.92 1:06.92 300m: 3:29.21 1:11.64 500m: 5:53.37 1:11.85 700m: 8:17.77 1:12.42
200m: 2:17.57 1:10.65 400m: 4:41.52 1:12.31 600m: 7:05.35 1:11.98 800m: 9:28.77 1:11.00
4. MENDIZABAL ETXEZARRETA Inko 10 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea 9:31.60
100m: 1:08.43 1:08.43 300m: 3:33.37 1:12.34 500m: 5:56.72 1:11.82 700m: 8:21.65 1:12.64
200m: 2:21.03 1:12.60 400m: 4:44.90 1:11.53 600m: 7:09.01 1:12.29 800m: 9:31.60 1:09.95
5. ARRUABARRENA MAYOR Jon 10 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 9:37.49
100m: 1:07.92 1:07.92 300m: 3:32.47 1:12.52 500m: 5:58.15 1:12.99 700m: 8:24.81 1:13.40
200m: 2:19.95 1:12.03 400m: 4:45.16 1:12.69 600m: 7:11.41 1:13.26 800m: 9:37.49 1:12.68
6. URIARTE ORTIZ DE MENDIVIL Galder 10 C.N. Judizmendi 9:47.75
100m: 1:08.66 1:08.66 300m: 3:37.83 1:15.28 500m: 6:06.95 1:14.32 700m: 8:36.93 1:15.15
200m: 2:22.55 1:13.89 400m: 4:52.63 1:14.80 600m: 7:21.78 1:14.83 800m: 9:47.75 1:10.82
7. MARTINEZ MORILLA Urko 10 A.D.N. Maristas 9:48.34
100m: 1:08.36 1:08.36 300m: 3:37.08 1:14.78 500m: 6:05.66 1:13.96 700m: 8:36.10 1:15.57
200m: 2:22.30 1:13.94 400m: 4:51.70 1:14.62 600m: 7:20.53 1:14.87 800m: 9:48.34 1:12.24
8. RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ DE VICUNA Jokin10  C.N. Judizmendi 9:56.65
100m: 1:12.08 1:12.08 300m: 3:43.72 1:16.21 500m: 6:13.85 1:14.58 700m: 8:44.30 1:15.14
200m: 2:27.51 1:15.43 400m: 4:59.27 1:15.55 600m: 7:29.16 1:15.31 800m: 9:56.65 1:12.35
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